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Date: 17-01-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  710   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 3295  Recovered Today: 2067 

 

 Death Today: 04 
 

 Active Cases: 18196 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 8.42% R% Recovery Percentage: 91.07% 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 373249  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 339932 (91.07%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 7677 (2.06%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths: 7444 (1.99%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 35843  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 33276  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 8500762  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive  
 

Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

Almora 968 2200 259997 111 13122 273119 295 

Bageshwar 999 523 224345 39 6139 230484 779 

Chamoli 1276 1218 303060 137 12725 315785 884 

Champawat 1065 34 280461 45 8112 288573 1564 

Dehradun 10689 10467 1987341 987 123907 2111248 4226 

Haridwar 9330 11300 2303898 352 55780 2359678 2353 

Nainital 1825 1062 595962 546 43943 639905 899 

Pauri Garhwal 1209 1670 429858 289 19274 449132 710 

Pithoragarh 668 1464 243895 60 10826 254721 470 

Rudraprayag 868 363 207113 53 9032 216145 556 

Tehri Garhwal 897 519 314079 65 16468 330547 740 

US Nagar 2774 4049 999722 568 41076 1040798 884 

Uttarkashi 708 974 351031 43 12845 363876 689 

Total 33276 35843 8500762 3295 373249 8874011 15049 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

 
Cases till Date 

Treated/ 

Cured till Date 

 
Active Cases 

 
Deaths 

Migrated/ 

Others 

Almora 13122 11608 570 197 747 

Bageshwar 6139 5797 232 61 49 

Chamoli 12725 12028 407 62 228 

Champawat 8112 7530 320 53 209 

Dehradun 123907 111932 7730 3541 704 

Haridwar 55780 50782 2534 1026 1438 

Nainital 43943 40211 2629 951 152 

Pauri Garhwal 19274 16856 687 319 1412 

Pithoragarh 10826 10107 386 182 151 

Rudraprayag 9032 8560 177 106 189 

Tehri Garhwal 16468 14879 458 110 1021 

U.S. Nagar 41076 37396 1943 762 975 

Uttarkashi 12845 12246 123 74 402 

Total 373249 339932 18196 7444 7677 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Cumulative Deaths Name of the Hospital 
No. of 
Death 

Dehradun  3541 

AIIMS Rishikesh Dehradun 1 

Himalayan Hospital Dehradun 1 

Shri Mahant Indiresh Hospital Dehradun 1 

Nainital 951 Dr. Susheela Tiwari Govt. Hospital Haldwani Nainital 1 

Grand Total 4 

 

 
                                              

Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201,265202,265203,265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 

 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               17 t h  January 2022 

  

 Sessions Held Today:                      1207 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          41044 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8346143 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         6738737 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     95523 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Last 24 
hrs        

1st And 
2nd 

Dose  

Citizen Health Care Worker Front Line Worker Precaution Dose 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Last 24 
Hours 

Total Dose 
Coverage 

Almora 1315 23198 378117 294531 6017 5990 9945 9359 840 5862 
Bageshwar 205 13167 185246 155645 2514 2477 2319 2291 462 4281 
Chamoli 991 15046 271840 249335 3987 4018 6486 6577 510 4568 
Champawat 491 9398 181405 155279 2244 2254 7470 7204 274 2383 
Dehradun 7730 68070 1539348 1292912 37219 34328 30627 28793 2942 24040 
Haridwar 4478 49429 1487969 1256442 17779 17574 48420 48256 1091 13551 
Nainital 2543 37525 744012 615678 14182 13286 20093 19395 1354 10605 
Pauri 1648 24378 444187 340170 7911 7564 7083 6360 901 5888 
Pithoragarh 1967 18362 321867 269642 4093 4035 8307 8079 532 5548 
Rudraprayag 538 9186 171631 142713 2462 2450 2686 2691 323 1845 
Tehri 1681 23696 394195 309791 6250 6259 4913 4948 516 4478 
US Nagar 5583 52348 1327260 1154409 12441 12458 34689 32855 1033 7578 
Uttarkashi 440 12405 234276 204215 3461 3471 4984 5003 656 4896 

Total 29610 356208 7681353 6440762 120560 116164 188022 181811 11434 95523 


